

V
ITEM NO.117

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3982/2010

COLLECTOR-CUM-CHAIRMAN.REGULATED MARK.COMT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOMANATH MAHAPATRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3983 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 19/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted that the counsel appearing for the
Petitioner State has been designated as Senior. Hence,
time is granted for alternative arrangement. Await
service of notice on the Respondents.

List the matters on 06.07.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS